
PRECINCT VOTER COUNT - STORY COUNTY  10/3/2022

PCT Precinct Name TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

1 Ames 01 1928 599 555 752 22

2 Ames 02 2454 1283 366 755 50

3 Ames 03/Grant Twp 2035 807 451 734 43

4 Ames 04 2467 860 626 940 41

5 Ames 05 1801 762 458 562 19

6 Ames 06 1560 655 301 572 32

7 Ames 07 1972 794 607 557 14

8 Ames 08 2431 1102 574 723 32

9 Ames 09 2358 994 610 727 27

10 Ames 10 2059 999 469 574 17

11 Ames 11 2201 928 572 683 18

12 Ames 12 1736 687 524 511 14

13 Ames 13 2190 760 476 923 31

14 Ames 14 2199 864 435 857 43

15 Ames 15 1590 627 293 637 33

16 Ames 16 1755 704 417 617 17

17 Ames 17 1667 737 283 614 33

18 Ames 18 1669 634 332 660 43

19 Ames 19 1310 343 340 598 29

20 Ames 20 1957 627 427 884 19

21 Ames 21 1634 686 265 667 16

22 Ames 22 1848 836 326 654 32

23 Ames 23 1721 784 333 587 17

24 Ames 24 2166 964 364 803 35

25 Cambridge/Union Twp 997 251 365 364 17

26 Collins/Collins Twp 583 104 248 219 12

27 Colo/New Albany Twp 846 196 314 325 11

28 Franklin Twp 1986 577 789 602 18

29 Gilbert 929 236 337 340 16

30 Huxley 01/Union Twp 2 1822 480 626 694 22

31 Huxley 02/Palestine Twp 1949 451 759 720 19

32 Kelley 223 55 85 80 3

33 Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1136 252 406 460 18

34 McCallsburg/Warren Twp 421 75 195 150 1

35 Milford Twp 450 122 181 142 5

36 Nevada 01/Richland Twp 1451 418 423 588 22

37 Nevada 02/Grant Twp 2 1149 388 305 441 15

38 Nevada 03 1155 353 363 422 17

39 Nevada 04/Nevada Twp 1809 457 627 704 21

40 Roland/Howard Twp 1419 361 531 516 11

41 Slater/Sheldahl 1339 358 428 535 18

42 Story City 01 1287 395 474 405 13

43Story City 02/Lafayette Twp/Howard Twp 2 1508 414 624 454 16

44 Washington Twp 397 131 162 99 5

45 Zearing/Lincoln Twp/Sherman Twp 688 126 302 250 10

70252 25236 18948 25101 967

NP = No Party

OTH = Non Party Political Organizations (Libertarian and Iowa Green)


